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January 5, 2022 
 
Morris County Prosecutors Office 
Michelle Rhinesmith 
Post Office Box 900 
Morristown, NJ 07963 
                                                                                        
                                                                                               MADISON POLICE ANNUAL REPORTING 
 

Dear Michelle: 
 

The following documents/reports are included to fulfill our agencies end of year reporting to 
the Morris County Prosecutors Office.  In addition to the hardcopies, I have emailed below 
listed documents to the corresponding email address.  If there are any questions or missing 
documents I should be contacted directly at 973.593.3008 or LongoJ@rosenet.org.     
 

A]  Early Warning Reviews: [Prosecutor Robert Carroll / PSUsgt@co.morris.nj.us] 

B]  Drug Testing Summary: [Chief of Detectives Christoph Kimker / PSUsgt@co.morris.nj.us] 

C]  CLEAR Training Report: [submitted on-line /Lt. Mark Castellano / MCastellano@co.morris.nj.us]  

D]  Annual Mandatory Training: [Chief of Detectives Christoph Kimker] 

E]  AG Directives & MCPO Directives: [Chief of Detectives Christoph Kimker] 

F]  Immigration Trust Directive Annual Reporting: [Nina Tenten / Ntenten@co.morris.nj.us] 

G]  Diversity in Law Enforcement Recruiting: [Nina Tenten / Ntenten@co.morris.nj.us] 

H]  Major Discipline Reporting: [submitted on-line / Prosecutor Robert Carroll / PSUsgt@co.morris.nj.us] 

I]  Annual Internal Affairs Summary [appendix_K-IA Police Reporting Form] [PSUsgt@co.morris.nj.us] 

J]  Police Vehicular Pursuit Report [attachment C] 

K]  Firearms Qualification Report [attachment D] 

L]  Use of Force Summary [attachment E]  

M]  Agency Core Functions Questionnaire [Martin Taran / mtaran@co.morris.nj.us] 

N]  Agency Roster [Leah Atterbury latterbury@co.morris.nj.us |Sgt. Janine Buchalski  JBuchalski@co.morris.nj.us | 

Lieutenant Joseph Soulias jsoulias@co.morris.nj.us mrhinesmith@co.morris.nj.us | ishelpdesk@co.morris.nj.us 
 

Respectfully,  
 
Captain Joseph M. Longo  

Madison Police Department 
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